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PRODUCCIÓN Y SUMINISTRO DE SIERRAS DE CINTA
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Punta de diente 
endurecido a 63-65 HRc

CARBONO     

Hardback©
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PRODUCCIÓN Y SUMINISTRO DE SIERRAS DE CINTA

27X0,9

27X1,1

32X0,9

32X1,1

38X1,1

38X1,3

51X0,9

51X1,1

51X1,3

Ancho 
x Grueso

✓= Diente variable

CR = Carburo
BM = Bi-Metal
FB = Flexback
HB = Hardback

Dientes por pulgada
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CARBONO     

Redstreak©


